Justice Smith Jr.

5335 Cane Savannah Road | Wedgefield, S.C. 29168
609-393-1637 | justicesmithjr@gmail.com

PERSONAL DETAILS

Height; 6 ft 9 in
Weight; 280 Ibs

Build; Athletic
Eyes; Brown
Hair; Dark Brown

Age: 48

Role ages; 30-60

PERSONAL SUMMARY

Justice was born in Detroit but moved to Germany with his father who was a Sergeant
Major in the Army. He lived in Germany until 10th grade when he returned to the

United States. At the age of 21, he graduated from Medical school and turned to Mixed

Martial Arts

FILM

Duels of Legends Faruk Zalim (2020)
Thor Frost Giant Brute (2011)
35 and Ticking Mr. Dangles (2011)
The Mudman Ringer (2011)
Blood and Bone Razor (2000)
Tones of Love Slim (2009



TELEVISION

The Saint

NCIS: Lost Angeles
Gilmore Girls

10-8 Officers on Duty
Battle Dome

SELF

American Gladiators
Infanity

Gladiators Ready!
Tough Enough

TRAINING

Martial Arts - 3rd Degree Black Belt in Tae Kwon Do, Khmer

SPECIAL SKILLS

The Rhino

Bouncer

Bouncer

Deputy Damon Burns
Snake

Justice
Justice
Justice
Justice

3rd Degree Black Belt in Tae Kwon Do

Khmer Kickboxing Trainer.

(2017)
(2010)
(2004)
(2003)
(1999-2001)

(2008)
(2008)
(2008)
(2005)



