Justice Smith Jr.

5335 Cane Savannah Road | Wedgefield, S.C. 29168 609-393-1637 | justicesmithjr@gmail.com

PERSONAL DETAILS

Height; 6 ft 9 in Weight; 280 lbs

Build; Athletic

Eyes; Brown

Hair; Dark Brown

Age: 48

Role ages; 30-60

PERSONAL SUMMARY

Justice was born in Detroit but moved to Germany with his father who was a Sergeant Major in the Army. He lived in Germany until 10th grade when he returned to the United States. At the age of 21, he graduated from Medical school and turned to Mixed Martial Arts

FILM

Duels of Legends	Faruk Zalim	(2020)
Thor	Frost Giant Brute	(2011)
35 and Ticking	Mr. Dangles	(2011)
The Mudman	Ringer	(2011)
Blood and Bone	Razor	(2009)
Tones of Love	Slim	(2009)

TELEVISION

The Saint	The Rhino	(2017)
NCIS: Lost Angeles	Bouncer	(2010)
Gilmore Girls	Bouncer	(2004)
10-8 Officers on Duty	Deputy Damon Burns	(2003)
Battle Dome	Snake	(1999-2001)

SELF

American Gladiators	Justice	(2008)
Infanity	Justice	(2008)
Gladiators Ready!	Justice	(2008)
Tough Enough	Justice	(2005)

TRAINING

Martial Arts - 3rd Degree Black Belt in Tae Kwon Do, Khmer

SPECIAL SKILLS

3rd Degree Black Belt in Tae Kwon Do Khmer Kickboxing Trainer.